BRADLEY Robert William
Born: c 1874
Died: 16 Jan 1957 (83) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
WW1, Reserves
Father: Robert Bradley 1837 - 1910
Mother: Jane 1827 - 1927
Married: (1) 23 Nov 1910
THOMPSON Emma Evelyn
Born: 15 Apr 1892
Died: 15 Jun 1922 (30) Levin, NZ

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married: (2"9)

RAYNE

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Childen:

Bradley
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Moriarty
Born:

Died:
Buried:

B37

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

4 Jan 1923
Margaret (Veronica)

c 1871
19 Mar 1966 (95) Levin, NZ
Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 33, Plot 9

Eileen Ruth Emma
8 Apr 1916 Levin, NZ
14 Apr 1949 (33) Wanganui, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

1947

Francis Alan Langton
10 May 1913 Northland, NZ
7 Oct 1994 (81) Auckland, NZ
Manukau Memorial Gardens, Auckland, NZ
WW2, 2" Lt, NZ Infantry, Auckland Reg



Married: (2"9)

Davis
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

1950

Joyce Mary

1 Apr 1914

25 Mar 2000 (86)

Robert William:

Town Block 11, Lots 33 & 34

As Bradley Bros

Suburban Block 5, Lot 5

NOTES:

Auckland, NZ
Manukau Memorial Gardens, Auckland, NZ, cremated

Oxford St

Weraroa Rd

1905 - 1911
1898 - 1904
1905 - 1910

Robert signed 1905 “Yes” township petition as Levin, livery stablekeeper.

Robert on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as
livery stablekeeper, with 2 people in total & 2 builldings).

Electoral Rolls:

1905/06
1911
1914
1919

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963

1938
1946
1949

1954

1957
1963

B37

Robert William

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Trafalgar St
Trafalgar St
Trafalgar St
Trafalgar St
Trafalgar St
54 Trafalgar St
54 Trafalgar St
54 Trafalgar St

Livery Stablekeeper
Livery Stablekeeper
Livery Stablekeeper
Livery Stablekeeper

Taxi Prop
Taxi Prop
Taxi Prop
Taxi Prop
Taxi Prop
Taxi Prop

Francis Moriarty

Silverstream
54 Trafalgar St
54 Trafalgar St

Grey Lynn
Grey Lynn
Papatoetoe

Student
Physical Instruc
Physical Ed Instruc

Schoolmaster
Schoolmaster
Teacher

Trafalgar St

Emma

Trafalgar St Married
Trafalgar St Married

Margaret
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Widow
Levin Widow

Eileen

Spinster

Levin Spinster

Joyce

Grey Lynn Married
Grey Lynn Married
Papa. Married



1969
1972
1978
1981

B37

Papatoetoe
Papatoetoe
Papatoetoe
Papatoetoe

Teacher
Teacher
Retired
Retired

Papa.
Papa.
Papa.
Papa.

Married
Married
Married
Married



