BRADLEY Robert William

Born: c 1874

Died: 16 Jan 1957 (83) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

WW1, Reserves

Father: Robert Bradley 1837 – 1910 Mother: Jane 1827 - 1927

Married: (1st) 23 Nov 1910

THOMPSON Emma Evelyn

Born: 15 Apr 1892

Died: 15 Jun 1922 (30) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Mother:

Married: (2nd) 4 Jan 1923

RAYNE Margaret (Veronica)

Born: c 1871

Died: 19 Mar 1966 (95) Levin, NZ Buried: Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 33, Plot 9

Father: Mother:

Childen:

Bradley Eileen Ruth Emma

Born: 8 Apr 1916 Levin, NZ Died: 14 Apr 1949 (33) Wanganui, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 1947

Moriarty Francis Alan Langton

Born: 10 May 1913 Northland, NZ Died: 7 Oct 1994 (81) Auckland, NZ Buried: Manukau Memorial Gardens, Auckland, NZ WW2, 2nd Lt, NZ Infantry, Auckland Reg

WWZ, Z Lt, NZ Illianti y, Auckianu Reg

B37

Married: (2nd) 1950

Davis Joyce Mary

Born: 1 Apr 1914

Died: 25 Mar 2000 (86) Auckland, NZ

Buried: Manukau Memorial Gardens, Auckland, NZ, cremated

Property:

Robert William:

Town Block 11, Lots 33 & 34 As Bradley Bros	Oxford St	1905 - 1911 1898 - 1904
Suburban Block 5, Lot 5	Weraroa Rd	1905 - 1910

NOTES:

Robert signed 1905 "Yes" township petition as Levin, livery stablekeeper.

Robert on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as livery stablekeeper, with 2 people in total & 2 builldings).

Electoral Rolls:

Robert William			Emma	
1905/06	Levin	Livery Stablekeeper		
1911	Levin	Livery Stablekeeper		
1914	Levin	Livery Stablekeeper	Trafalgar St	t Married
1919	Levin	Livery Stablekeeper	Trafalgar St Married	
			Marga	aret
1928	Trafalgar St	Taxi Prop	Levin	Married
1935	Trafalgar St	Taxi Prop	Levin	Married
1938	Trafalgar St	Taxi Prop	Levin	Married
1946	Trafalgar St	Taxi Prop	Levin	Married
1949	Trafalgar St	Taxi Prop	Levin	Married
1954	54 Trafalgar St	Taxi Prop	Levin	Married
1957	54 Trafalgar St		Levin	Widow
1963	54 Trafalgar St		Levin	Widow
Francis Moriarty			Eileen	
1938	Silverstream	Student Trafa	lgar St	Spinster
1946	54 Trafalgar St	Physical Instruc	Levin	Spinster
1949	54 Trafalgar St	Physical Ed Instruc		·
			Joyce	
1954	Grey Lynn	Schoolmaster	Grey Lynn	Married
1957	Grey Lynn	Schoolmaster	Grey Lynn	Married
1963	Papatoetoe	Teacher	Papa.	Married

B37

1969	Papatoetoe	Teacher	Papa.	Married
1972	Papatoetoe	Teacher	Papa.	Married
1978	Papatoetoe	Retired	Papa.	Married
1981	Papatoetoe	Retired	Papa.	Married

B37